Page: 1/10
                                                                                         Ref : ACR.197.12.21.BES.B
                             Cancel and replace the report ACR.197.12.21.BES.A
WALTEK TESTING GROUP (SHENZHEN) CO.,
LTD
1/F., ROOM 101, BUILDING 1, HONGWEI INDUSTRIAL
PARK, LIUXIAN 2ND ROAD, BLOCK 70
BAO’AN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG , CHINA

BL750 750 1.76
HL850 835 1.71
BL850 835 1.79
HL900 900 1.88
BL900 900 1.85
HL1800 1800 2.11
BL1800 1800 2.15
HL1900 1900 2.21
BL1900 1900 2.31
HL2000 2000 2.41
BL2000 2000 2.39
HL2450 2450 2.29
BL2450 2450 2.62
HL2600 2600 2.22
BL2600 2600 2.41
HL3300 3300 2.64
BL3300 3300 2.16
HL3500 3500 2.07
BL3500 3500 2.20
HL3700 3700 2.27
BL3700 3700 2.24
HL3900 3900 2.37
BL3900 3900 2.47
HL4200 4200 2.42
BL4200 4200 2.55
HL4600 4600 2.41
BL4600 4600 2.68
HL4900 4900 2.21
BL4900 4900 2.46
HL5200 5200 1.91
BL5200 5200 1.82
HL5400 5400 2.12
BL5400 5400 2.02
HL5600 5600 2.25
BL5600 5600 2.20
HL5800 5800 2.15
BL5800 5800 2.11
LOWER DETECTION LIMIT: 8mW/kg
COMOSAR E-FIELD PROBE CALIBRATION REPORT Ref: ACR.197.12.21.BES.B
Page: 9/10
Template_ACR.DDD.N.YY.MVGB.ISSUE_COMOSAR Probe vI